COMPOSITION:

Crude Protein

Crude Protein ex NPN

Urea
Moisture
Crude fibre
Calcium
Phosphorus
Potassium
Magnesium
Sulphur
Copper
Manganese
Zinc

Cobalt
lodine

Selenium

Feeding instruction: Intake per day

min
max
max
max
max
min/max

min

g/kg
%
g/kg
g/kg
g/kg
g/kg
g/kg
g/kg
g/kg
g/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

100
90.69
12
120
100
50 /80
50
17
4.3
3.1
250
800
900
4
15
4

@ @ Sheep/Goat 25-50¢g ‘ @ Cattle 120-240¢g

Molatek Foslick is a scientifically formulated, ready-mixed phosphate lick. Ideally
balanced and highly absorbable phosphate supplement, it not only provides phosphate
but the animal’s daily trace mineral needs as well. It contains 5% phosphate as well as
the seven essential trace minerals. The supplement also contains 10% crude protein
(CP) ensuring the animal receives the necessary CP requirement should the levels in the

pasture drop below 8% CP, as can happen during a mid-summer drought.

ADVANTAGES:

o Highly palatable to ensure optimum intake of phosphate and trace minerals.

e Due to its protein content Foslick can be used in autumn.

o Highly absorbable phosphate.



Improves utilisation of energy from green pastures/veld.
Stimulates increased intake of grazing.

Stimulates ovulation rate for higher calving and lambing percentages, maximising

profit.
Improves weaning weight of calves and lambs.

Improves post-weaning growth in feedlot.



