COMPOSITION:

Crude Protein	min	g/kg	100
Crude Protein ex NPN	max	%	90.69
Urea	max	g/kg	12
Moisture	max	g/kg	120
Crude fibre	max	g/kg	100
Calcium	min/max	g/kg	50 / 80
Phosphorus	min	g/kg	50
Potassium		g/kg	17
Magnesium		g/kg	4.3
Sulphur		g/kg	3.1
Copper		mg/kg	250
Manganese		mg/kg	800
Zinc		mg/kg	900
Cobalt		mg/kg	4
Iodine		mg/kg	15
Selenium		mg/kg	4
Feeding instruction: Intake per day			



Molatek Foslick is a scientifically formulated, ready-mixed phosphate lick. Ideally balanced and highly absorbable phosphate supplement, it not only provides phosphate but the animal's daily trace mineral needs as well. It contains 5% phosphate as well as the seven essential trace minerals. The supplement also contains 10% crude protein (CP) ensuring the animal receives the necessary CP requirement should the levels in the pasture drop below 8% CP, as can happen during a mid-summer drought.

ADVANTAGES:

- Highly palatable to ensure optimum intake of phosphate and trace minerals.
- Due to its protein content Foslick can be used in autumn.
- Highly absorbable phosphate.

- Improves utilisation of energy from green pastures/veld.
- Stimulates increased intake of grazing.
- Stimulates ovulation rate for higher calving and lambing percentages, maximising profit.
- Improves weaning weight of calves and lambs.
- Improves post-weaning growth in feedlot.